
fan favorites

BUTTER CHICKEN

Chicken in buttery makhani sauce. 

Served with rice or naan

PANEER MAKHANI

Paneer in buttery makhani sauce.  

Served with rice or naan

PANEER KATHI ROLL

Indian ‘skinny’ burrito with paneer.  

Served with fries

CHICKEN KATHI ROLL

Indian ‘skinny’ burrito with chicken. 

Served with fries

16.99

16.99

12.99

12.99

two-step

REGULAR  served w/basmati rice 

TEXAS (bigger portion) 

served with basmati rice and naan

+        CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:   

MASALA   signature creamy tomato

CURRY   traditional Indian

SAAG   spinach

VINDALOO     spicy south Indian
Grilled in tandoor, served with basmati rice, 

masala sauce, and naan

CHICKEN TIKKA

Marinated chicken cooked in tandoor

SEEKH KEBAB

Ground lamb kebab

SHRIMP TANDOORI 

Shrimp cooked in tandoor

TANDOORI COMBO TC1

Chicken and lamb

TANDOORI COMBO TC2 

Chicken tikka and shrimp

TANDOORI COMBO TC3 

Seekh kebab and shrimp

TANDOORI TRIO 

Chicken, lamb, shrimp

 
tandoori 

18.99

19.99

21.99

19.49

20.49

20.99

22.50

    

vegetarian favorites

    

REGULAR  served w/basmati rice    

TEXAS  (bigger portion) 

served with basmati rice and naan

CHANA MASALA  Chick peas in curry sauce

ALOO GOBI  Potatoes & cauliflower

SAAG CHANA  Spinach & chick peas

DAAL TADKA  Yellow lentils

MUTTER PANEER MASALA  green peas & 

cheese in masala sauce

OKRA PYAZA  okra and onions

13.99

17.49

 
 

   biryani

17.99

17.99

18.99

17.99

20.99

Served with raita

CHICKEN 

EGG  

LAMB

PANEER [ cheese ]

SHRIMP  

 

CHOOSE ONE:                 REGULAR         TEXAS

CHICKEN 13.99 17.49

PANEER [ cheese ]       13.99 17.49

LAMB 14.99 18.49

EGG 13.99 17.49

SHRIMP 16.99 20.99

 
 

starters
PAPADUM

Crisp lentil wafers

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (2)

Crisp patties stuffed with spiced potatoes 

and green peas.

CHILI PANEER

paneer, onions, bell peppers

CHILI CHICKEN

chicken, onions, bell peppers

HUMMUS AND NAAN 

ONION BHAJIA

onion fritters 

CHICKEN WINGS

SPRING ROLL

spring rolls filled with vegetables  

1.49

5.99

11.99

11.99

6.99

5.99

11.99

5.99

   bread
NAAN
Leavened white bread      

ROTI
Unleavened whole wheat       

PARATHA
Buttered & layered whole wheat bread  

GARLIC NAAN
Naan filled w/garlic    

ALOO NAAN
Naan filled with seasoned potatoes and peas

CHEESE NAAN
Naan filled with cheese

CHILI CHEESE NAAN 
Naan filled with cheese and chilis

2.99

2.99

3.49

3.49

3.49

4.75

4.99

   soups & salads
LENTIL SOUP

HOUSE SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

4.99

4.99

10.99

Grilled chicken, salad mix, cucumber, 
tomato, corn

 

CHICKEN
PANEER

flat bread
crafted with our naan bread

9.99
10.50

Consuming raw or under cooked meat, Poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or any animal protein 

May increase your risk of food borne illness Allergy concerns? Please check with us before ordering



 
Delivery available 

through third party delivery services 

Catering prices minimum 20 guests
Vegetable samosa appetizer only

Only one paneer entrée
All prices are person, unless stated otherwise

Prices valid for takeout or delivery. No substitutions.
Delivery fees and taxes are extra

Catering menu not for third party delivery services

catering menu

Menu A

Menu B

Menu C

Condiment Tray

Raita, onions, chillis and mixed pickle

Papad (Three)

Dessert

One Lamb 

Instead of Chicken

 20.00

21.00

24.00

 5.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

Scan & visit our Website

214-953-1011 | 2401 Victory Ln, #120 Dallas, TX 75219 

sides

drinks

    dessert  

RAITA

Whisked yogurt, mint, tomatoes, 

cucumbers & potatoes   

MANGO CHUTNEY (Sweet)

MIXED PICKLE

RICE

3.49

1.49

1.49

1.49

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER

ICED TEA

MANGO LASSI

Mango & yogurt drink

CHAI

Spiced black tea w/milk, served hot

2.99

2.99

2.99

4.49

3.99

GULAB JAMUN

Pastry balls in sweet syrup      

KHEER

Rice pudding     

4.99

4.99

 hakka noodles  

Flavorful Indo-Chinese noodles

CHICKEN 

EGG   

LAMB 

PANEER 

SHRIMP  

14.99

14.99

15.99

15.49

16.49

   fried rice

Street style Indo-Chinese rice

CHICKEN 

EGG   

LAMB 

PANEER 

SHRIMP  

14.99

14.99

15.99

15.49

16.49

   

www.rotigrill.us
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