starters

Juai vei J	
PAPADUM	1.49
Crisp lentil wafers	
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (2)	5.99
Crisp patties stuffed with spiced potatoe	S
and green peas.	
CHILI PANEER	11.99
paneer, onions, bell peppers	
CHILI CHICKEN	11.99
chicken, onions, bell peppers	
HUMMUS AND NAAN	6.99
ONION BHAJIA	5.99
onion fritters	
CHICKEN WINGS	11.99
SPRING ROLL	5.99
spring rolls filled with vegetables	

flat bread

crafted with our naan bread

CHICKEN	9.99
PANEER	10.50

🔸 soups & salads

LENTIL SOUP	4.99
HOUSE SALAD	4.99
CHICKEN SALAD	10.99
Grilled chicken, salad mix, cucumber,	

tomato, corn

• bread

NAAN	2.99
Leavened white bread	
ROTI	2.99
Unleavened whole wheat	
PARATHA	3.49
Buttered & layered whole wheat bread	
GARLIC NAAN	3.49
Naan filled w/garlic	
ALOO NAAN	3.49
Naan filled with seasoned potatoes and p	peas
CHEESE NAAN	4.75
Naan filled with cheese	
CHILI CHEESE NAAN	4.99
Naan filled with cheese and chilis	

• two-step

REGULAR served w/basmati rice **TEXAS** (bigger portion) served with basmati rice and naan

CHOOSE ONE:	REGULAR	TEXAS
CHICKEN	13.99	17.49
EGG	13.99	17.49
LAMB	14.99	18.49
PANEER [cheese]	13.99	17.49
SHRIMP	16.99	20.99

+ CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:

CURRY traditional Indian MASALA signature creamy tomato SAAG spinach VINDALOO / spicy south Indian

🔸 biryani

Served with raita	
CHICKEN	17.99
EGG	17.99
LAMB	18.99
PANEER [cheese]	17.99
SHRIMP	20.99

vegetarian favorites

REGULAR served w/basmati rice	13.99
TEXAS (bigger portion)	17.49
served with basmati rice and naan	
CHANA MASALA Chick peas in curry sauce	
ALOO GOBI Potatoes & cauliflower	
SAAG CHANA Spinach & chick peas	
DAAL TADKA Yellow lentils	
MUTTER PANEER MASALA green peas &	
cheese in masala sauce	
OKRA PYAZA okra and onions	

fan favorites

BUTTER CHICKEN	16.99
Chicken in buttery makhani sauce.	
Served with rice or naan	
PANEER MAKHANI	16.99
Paneer in buttery makhani sauce.	
Served with rice or naan	
PANEER KATHI ROLL	12.99
Indian 'skinny' burrito with paneer.	
Served with fries	
CHICKEN KATHI ROLL	12.99
Indian 'skinny' burrito with chicken.	
Served with fries	

• tandoori

Grilled in tandoor, served with basmati rice. masala sauce, and naan CHICKEN TIKKA 18.99 Marinated chicken cooked in tandoor **SEEKH KEBAB** 19.99 Ground lamb kebab 21.99 SHRIMP TANDOORI Shrimp cooked in tandoor TANDOORI COMBO TC1 19.49 Chicken and lamb 20.49 **TANDOORI COMBO TC2** Chicken tikka and shrimp 20.99 **TANDOORI COMBO TC3** Seekh kebab and shrimp 22.50 **TANDOORI TRIO** Chicken, lamb, shrimp



Consuming raw or under cooked meat, Poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or any animal protein May increase your risk of food borne illness Allergy concerns? Please check with us before ordering

hakka noodles

Flavorful Indo-Chinese noodles
CHICKEN
EGG
LAMB
PANEER
SHRIMP

fried rice

14.99
14.99
15.99
15.49
16.49

• sides

RAITA	3.49
Whisked yogurt, mint, tomatoes,	
cucumbers & potatoes	
MANGO CHUTNEY (Sweet)	1.49
MIXED PICKLE	1.49
RICE	1.49

• drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS	2.99
BOTTLED WATER	2.99
ICED TEA	2.99
MANGO LASSI	4.49
Mango & yogurt drink	
CHAI	3.99
Spiced black tea w/milk, served hot	

• dessert

GULAB JAMUN
Pastry balls in sweet syrup
KHEER
Rice pudding

catering menu

14.99 14.99

15.99 15.49 16.49

4.99

4.99

Menu A	Menu B	Menu C	
Starter (One Item) Vegetable (Two Items) Rice Naan/Roti	Starter (One Item) Chicken (One Item) Vegetable (One Item) Rice Naan/Roti	Starter (One Item) Chicken (Two Items) Vegetable (Two Items) Rice Naan/Roti	
Menu A		20.00	
Menu B		21.00	
Menu C		24.00	
Condiment Tray		5.00	
Raita, onions, chillis and mixed pickle			
Papad (Three)		2.00	
Dessert		4.00	
One Lamb		4.00	
Instead of Chicken			

Catering prices minimum 20 guests Vegetable samosa appetizer only Only one paneer entrée All prices are person, unless stated otherwise Prices valid for takeout or delivery. No substitutions. Delivery fees and taxes are extra Catering menu not for third party delivery services

> Delivery available through third party delivery services







